The WaterLOG® Storm Solution is a data collection system
providing real-time data access from any computer or mobile
device with an Internet connection.  The system provides an
easy to use, simple approach for remote hydrological and
meteorological applications.  Wherever your data loggers are
located, their real-time data can be accessed 24/7/365—frequent
visits to your site will become a thing of the past!
APPLICATIONS

Fax: (435) 753-7669
ORDERING GUIDE
Storm Local Send new programs to the system, schedule data
retrieval for systems and schedule data using this
base station connect and scheduling software. Per PC
License-hosts infinite number of stations.
SL-GOES Collect data from reliable websites and decode binary
/ ASCII data using this Storm Local add-on. Includes
interactive graph of site data, header information and
GPS sync status. Allows user to download data into
other databases or software for reports.
Note: requires Storm Local license
SL-Cell Professional hosted access node hosting for first year.
SC-GOES Professional hosted access node hosting for first year.
Modem-Act GSM or CDMA cellular service fee—one year, 5MB.
SC-Cell/Act GSM or CDMA cellular service fee—one year.
TK-1 Fiberglass enclosure for Storm 3 and Storm 3 versions
01/02/03. Includes panel and mounts, 18 amp hour
battery, 20 watt solar panel and mount with solar
regulator.
Enclosure dimensions: 14 in. L x 10 in. W x 6 in. H
TK-2 Fiberglass enclosure for Storm 3 versions 01-S/02/03.
Includes panel and mounts, 18 amp hour battery, 20
watt solar panel and mount with solar regulator.
Enclosure dimensions: 16 in. L x 16 in. W x 8 in. H
TURN-KEY STATIONS
Storm Turn-Key Stations are available with three
modem options or GOES. All Turn-Key Stations
include hardware and and one year of Professional
Data Management Service. Customer is respon-
sible for verifying cellular coverage at deployment
site  before ordering.
HARDWARE
Turn-Key Stations include the following hardware
components:
•	 Storm 3
•	 Modem of choice
•	 Fiberglass Enclosure (14x10x6) with panel and
mounts
•	 18 Ahr Battery
•	 20 Watt Solar Panel and mounts
•	 Nema 4x
•	 5 outlets
MISCELLANEOUS
Warranty The Storm series of data loggers are warranted against
defects in materials and workmanship for two years
from the date of shipment.
Note All renewals will be automatically activated and
invoiced for continuing years of service based on ship
date. Annual price per site and one activation required
per station.
A written cancellation notice must be received 30 days
prior to renewal date.
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
due to on-going commitment to product testing and
improvements. LR June 17, 2013 (D60 0613)
CELLULAR MODEM OPTIONS
•	 GSM/GPRS Modem supporting Quad-band
GSM/GPRS operation
•	 GSM/3G/4G modem supporting Penta-band
HSPA+ and Quad-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE